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climb of 375 feet per NM to 960.

   Missed approach requires minimum 

turn to 2500 direct DAMAY and hold.

MISSED APPROACH:  Climbing left 

*

123.6 L

DCBACATEGORY

MDALNAV

C CIRCLING

* 420-3 410 (500-3)

620-3 610 (700-3) REIL Rwys 4 and 22

MIRL Rwy 4-22

WENO ISLAND, FM

WENO ISLAND, FM

FIGBI

FASPO

HAMAX

2500
DAMAY

1700

2500

5 NM

TRUK RADIO

(CTAF)

MICNO

WUMVE

DAMAY

COSLO

(IAF)

FIGBI

(IF)

CAVRI

(IAF)

FASPO

(FAF)

HAMAX

(MAP)

(33
.8)

246
°

300
0

(9
.8
)

2
1
0
°

2
5
0
0

(8)
131°

2500

(8)
311°

2500

04
1°

(5
)

17
00

306°

126°

4 NM

(2
3
.2
)

1
5
1
°

2
5
0
0

M

N
 5

2 XAMAH 
AS

M

2300

162

041°
TCH 51

3.00°

3 NM 2.2 NM

24081

Amdt 1A  28FEB19

MDA 620-3 610 (700-3)LNAV

275

No controlled airspace below 5500.

Circling NA southeast of Rwy 4-22.   

Obtain local altimeter setting on CTAF; when not received, procedure NA.  
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